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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other 
Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
35 

 
SWNWNENE. 

 
 
13S70E 

 
Total 
32.5 

 
 
NORA-R&PP 

 
 
NVN57141 

 
 
4/16/1993 

 
 
 

 
Segr:Cl 6/16/1993; 
Amdt 7/9/1993:  

 
35 

 
SWNWNENE. 

 
 
25S70E 

 
Total 
22.50 

 
 
Patent 

 
27-94-0011 
NVN57141 

 
 
5/13/1994 

 
 

 
 
 

 
2 
11 
14 
22 
23 
27 

 
Lot 3, W/I W2. 
W/I W2. 
Lots 4,5, W/I W2NW. 
Lot 16, E2SENWSE. 
Lot 2, W/I SWNW, W2SW. 
Lots 1,7,8,10,14,15 

 
31S64E 
32S64E 
32S65E 
33S65E 
21S63E 
23S63E 
24S63E 
25S63E 
26S63E 
27S63E 
29S63E 
30S63E 
30S64E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Total 
78.63 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
R/W Fiber Optic Line 
(UNDGD) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN58566 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6/17/1994 

 
 

 
 

 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

 
Lots 1-3, W/I W2 & SE. 
All. 
All. 
All. 
All. 
All. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
29S63E 

 
 
 
 
 
Total 
5794.77 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Comm P 

 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN59881 

 
 
 
 
 
 
5/10/1995 

 
 

 
 

 
22 
23 

 
SESENE. 
SWSWSWSWNW. 

 
 
 

 
 
.551 

 
 
R/W Graveled Road 

 
 
NVN58109 

 
 
5/26/1995 

 
 

 
 

 
26 
27 

 
Lots 1-6, W2E2, E2W2, NWNW, SWSW; 
Lots 1-12, 14-18, NWSW, NWSESW; 

 
Key 
16S 
48E 

 
1,944.03 

Total 
126,276.16 

 
 
 
PX Segr 

 
 
 
NVN61968 

 
 
 
10/1/1997 

 
 
 
10/1/1997 

 
 

 
22 

 
Lots 14,16, W2SENESE. 

 
 

 
10.00 

 
ME Canc in Part 

 
NVN50229 

 
8/2/1999 

 
8/10/1999 

 
 

 
22 

 
Lots 15, 17-21 

 
 

 
 
14.35 

 
 
Patent 

 
NVN50229 
27-2001-0043 

 
 
4/10/2001 

 
 
5/22/2001 

 
 

26 
27 

Lots 1-6, W2E2, E2W2, NWNW, SWSW; 
Lots 1-12, 14-18, NWSW, NWSESW 

  
981.42 

 
Re-Segregation of 
 
Federal Lands 

 
 
NVN61968 

 
 
9/17/2002 

 
 
10/1/2002 

 
 
Pursuant of 43 CFR 
2200 

35 Lots 7,8,NENENE,N2NWNENE,SENWNENE,N2NWNE.   
 
78.00 

 
Segregation of 
 
Federal Lands 

 
 
NVN61968 

 
 
9/17/2002 

 
 
10/1/2002 

 
 
Pursuant of 43 CFR 
2200 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1 
2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
All, 
All, 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 TOWNSHIP 28 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 

 
 

Page 11

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other 
Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
29 
30 
 
31 
32 
 

All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
N2,SW,N2SE,SESE,N2SWSE,E2SWSWSE,SESWSE, 
All, 
All, 
Lots 1-8, N2, 
Lots 1-3, NWNE, S2NE, NW, N2SW, SE, 
Lots 1-8, excl ME Pats, N2; 
Lots 1,2, N2,SW,N2SE, All excl ME Pat, 
 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
NE,N2NW,SENW,N2SWNW, All n of N058548 ctrln, 
Lots 1-4,N2NE,E2NW,E2SW,W2SE, All excl SENE that is S of 
RW 
N058548 & excl E2SE, 
All, 
W2SW, SESW. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
 
28S 
60E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Total 
 
325,271.50
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ACEC Piute-
Eldorado 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN76881 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11/6/2002 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7/18/2003 

 
1-8 
9 
10-11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16-20 
29 
30 
31 
32 
 

 
All; 
All, excl patented lands; 
All; 
Lots 1-8, N2; 
Lots 1-3, NWNE, S2NE, NW, N2SW, SE; 
Lots 1,8, N2; 
All, excl patented lands; 
All; 
That part lying N of R/W NV Hwt 164; 
Excl SENE, that part lying S of R/W NV Hwy 164m & excl E2SE; 
All; 
W2SW, SESW. 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Total 
 
944,343 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Prop Wdl 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
N 83979 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11/1/2007 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12/7/2007 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Piute/Eldorado Tortoise 
 
ACEC N 76881 

 


